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Update on Outpatient Therapy Claims that Denied with Edit 

Code 0303 

Outpatient physical, speech, occupational and respiratory therapy claims that were submitted with the same date of 

service, the same recipient and different modifiers that previously denied with edit code 0303 (Duplicate payment 

request) were reprocessed.  The adjudication of the reprocessed claims is reflected on remittance advices dated 

March 28, 2014.  Medicare crossover claims that were submitted with the same date of service, the same recipient 

and different modifiers that denied with edit code 0303 have not been reprocessed.  These claims are being 

reviewed.  Please monitor future web announcements on this website (www.medicaid.nv.gov) for updates. 
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